CAMARA

Nome

ANTONIO AYRTON PEREIRA DE SOUZ

BASILIO FRAGA AMORIM
BENIS GERLING GOMES

EDY MARIA SOARES MAJEWSKI
ENIO SARMENTO PEIXOTO
EONIRA MACHADO BLUME

GENI TEREZINHA DA SILVA BUENO

IRACI ANDREOTI DE JESUS

JANE ELIZABETH DE OLIVEIRA CAMA

LACY BITENCOURT DE AVILA
LEONARDO DA SILVA MELLO

REJANE TEREZINHA GOMES SCOTT

ROSALENA RODRIGUES LUIZ

ROSANE FATIMA ARNECKE HAUBOLD

ROSANE MACHADO LUCAS

ROSINHA SANTINA ARAUJO SILVA

SHIRLEY ANDRADE DA ROCHA
SHIRLEY ANDRADE DA ROCHA
SUELY MARTINS DA SILVEIRA
TELMO DE AVILA BORGES

TEREZINHA DE JESUS DIAS VARGAS

TEREZINHA MACHADO ALVES

PORTAL DA TRANSPARENCIA

Matricula

3077
3263
43
3271
3280
3298
1546
500405
86
3301
3426
3336
3409
183
175
1570
3344
3417
3425
3352
3360
500413

DEZEMBRO 2015

cargo

CONSULTOR JURIDICO(N.SUP)
OFIC. DE TRANSPORTES(P04)
ATENDENTE (PO1)
FUNCIONARIO INAT (QD.CC3)
OFIC. DE TRANSPORTES(P04)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
ATENDENTE (P0O1)
PENSIONISTA

ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO
ATENDENTE (P01)
PENSIONISTA(ATENDEN.
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO
PENSIONISTA(ATENDEN.
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO
ASS LEGISLATIVO INATIVO
ATENDENTE (PO1)

ATENDENTE (P0O1)
PENSIONISTA(ASSIS.LEG.P07
PENSIONISTA CC3(ASS.VERE)

(PO7)
P01)

ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
ASSIST. LEGISLATIVO (P07)
PENSIONISTA

INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST
PENSIONIST
INATIVOS
INATIVOS
PENSIONIST

CAMARA. TXT

Lotacao

RPPS Manutencao 19.
RPPS Manutencao 8.
RPPS Manutencao 4.
RPPS Manutencao 22.
RPPS Manutencao 9.
RPPS Manutencao 10.
4.682,05
3.617,55
5.446,00
3.690,84
3.605,70
RPPS Manutencao g.
8
9
4
7

RPPS Manutencao
RPPS Manutencao
RPPS Manutencao 1
RPPS Manutencao
RPPS Manutencao

RPPS Manutencao
RPPS Manutencao
RPPS Manutencao
RPPS Manutencao
RPPS Manutencao

RPPS Manutencao 19.
RPPS Manutencao 11.
RPPS Manutencao 18.
RPPS Manutencao 14.
RPPS Manutencao 14.
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venc.

Basico

813,97
762,73
876,92
941,07
521,68
642,60

304,60

.242,14
.467,78
.024,23
.140,16
.679,13

244,96
780,49
104,27
090,40
968,73

Rem.

.090.,40
-968.73

FAPEC
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666,52

FASSEM

0,00
557,29
390,15

0,00
557,29
398,06
234,10
180,88

0,00
184,54

,00
398,06
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Liquido

14.
.861,75
.375,70
.930,56
.403,60
.233,97
.380,54
.436,67
.207,82
.506, 30
.239,37
.370,22
.083,13
.173,60
.064,18
.908,24
.719,85
.391,69
.968,19
.446,67
.856,72
.437.12
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549,86
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